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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofOUTDOOR REC PROPERTY0 SCRAGGY NECK RD51.3-32-0  1 13880

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 N_Index Topo Lpi

 0FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  327,700  315,200 

 BUILDING  0  0 
POCASS/CATAUMETNbhd

 DETACHED  15,900  15,100 Infl1 AVG

 OTHER  0  0 AVGN_Index

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY
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ECON

DEPR % GD
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BLDG COMMENTS
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A

A

1.00

1.00

A

30

0.75

0.70

1

360

103 S 22,440 C-6 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 455,500 1.40  A 1.00  55 1.00 327,740

VC

PRIVATE TENNIS COURT/CLAY COURTS

 100

CATAUMET CLUB INC XX 00981-0284

22,433 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
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A

L

L
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D

D

E
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C
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E

D
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I

L

D

I
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G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

PHOTO

BUILDING

 330,300  343,600 

CATAUMET CLUB INC

PO BOX 31

CATAUMET, MA 02534-0031

16,668.40

13.40

12,500

3,400


